HELENE G.

Ship's Basics:

Name:

Type:

Built:

Builder:

Flag:

Port Of Registry:
IMO no.:

Classification:

Dimensions & main data

GT:

NT:
Deadweight:
Length over all:

Beam:
Draft:

Loading Capacity

No. of holds/hatches:
Bale Space:

Container Capacity:

No. of bulkheads:
Equipped with tweendeck:
Tanktop strength:

Engine data

Main Engine:
Speed / Consumpton:

Bowthruster:

HELENE G.

Multi Purpose / Bulk Carrier

2001

Daewoo Mangalia Heavy Industries
Antigua & Barbuda

St. Johns

9195406

GL + T00A5 E3 MC E3 AUT

2.301
1289
3.171t
82.51 m
12.40 m
5.30 m

1/2
167.400 cbf
132 TEU

2

yes
14.00 t/m?

KW 1800 / MAK 6M25
abt. 11,5 KN/6,5 t Gasoil
200 KW

All details about, given in good faith but not guaranteed. Not for charter purposes.
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